Herbstschiessen 2020
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Einzelrangliste
11.09.2020 - 19.09.2020

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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von Arx Severin
Sieber Eduard
Aegerter Hans-Otto
Wenger Werner
Schnider Josef
Stucki Hansueli
Scheidegger Paul
Pliss Willi
Déappen Markus
Neukomm Stefan
Lehnherr Anton
Stucki Max
Fiechter Friedrich
Roth Walter
Vogel Daniel
Rutsch Ernst
Meister Bernhard
Steger André
Reisch Michael
Gaumann Paul
Merki Eugen
Gaumann Willi
Oswald Samuel
Rufener Christian
Oesch Alfred
Kunz Fritz

Eggen Alfred
Saurer Bernhard
Buhler Vreni
Miiller Christoph
Zimmermann Stefan
Baumann Ralph
Zwahlen Hansjurg
Wittwer Mario
Lortscher Peter
Christe Jean-Pierre
Boss Erwin
Lauber Peter
Weibel Kurt
Berchtold Bruno
Garo Beat

Fankhauser Johannes

Pfund Werner

von Niederhausern Ueli

Graf Fritz

Affolter Ernst
Hanni Martin
Zircher Christoph

1957V
1949 SV
1952V
1957V
1957V
1957V
1960 V
1963 S
1968 S
1991 E
1949 SV
1949 SV
1954V
1954V
1961 S
1961 S
1963 S
1970 S
1976 E
1949 SV
1958 V
1959V
1960 V
1960 V
1963 S
1964 S
1964 S
1966 S
1971 S
1971 S
1980 E
1980 E
1981 E
1987 E
1947 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1951V
1952V
1952V
1952V
1954V
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1956 V

Verein

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen
Entlebucher, Blindei-Schitzen
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schitzen

Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Suldtal, Schiitzen

Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Hofenb/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Balzenberg, Militéarschitzengesellschaf
Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Kyburg SO, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schitzen

Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen

Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen

Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Niederdnz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schitzen

Riegsau, Schiitzen

Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Suldtal, Schitzen

Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ruegsau, Schitzen
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Baumberger Jéggu
Schar Fritz

Wittwer Hansrudolf
Miller Markus
Grutter-Frei Beatrix
von Kanel Hanspeter
Bettschen Raymond
Dietrich Veronica
Neukomm Urs
Pliss Flavia
Zwahlen Hans
Bumbacher Hanspeter
Steiner Andreas
Schneider Robert
Garo Heidi
Zgraggen Georg
Uldry René
Scheidegger Fritz
Steffen Renato
Seewer Franz
Eggimann Bruno
Dietrich Felix
Schluchter Alfred
Bachmann Josef
Baumgartner Andreas
Jungen Walter
Fankhauser Peter
Klossner Rainer
Willener Hans Ruedi
Ryf Markus

Stucki Stefan

Kunz Martin
Streun-Blum Deborah
Ruch Otto

Seewer Gottfried
Annen Alfred
Betschart Paul
Gerber Rudolf
Heimberg Fritz
Seewer Erwin
Withrich Ulrich
Mosimann Fritz
Kampf Peter

Buchs Jean-Pierre
Nafzger Andreas
Luttge Peter

Pulfer Beat
Anderegg Sandro

1956 V
1960 V
1960 V
1962 S
1964 S
1966 S
1968 S
1968 S
1978 E
1992 E
1941 SV
1943 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1951V
1951V
1953V
1953V
1955V
1956 V
1956 V
1958 Vv
1959V
1960 V
1960 V
1961 S
1962 S
1966 S
1966 S
1969 S
1986 E
1990 E
1993 E
1944 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1951V
1953V
1954V
1956 V
1957V
1958 V
1960 V
1961 S
1964 S
1966 S
1970 S

Verein

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Wyssachen, Schiitzen

Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Hornussen, Feldschiitzen
Reichenbachi.K., Schitzengesellschat
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Rischegg, Schitzen

Lenk i/S., Schiitzengesellschaft
Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Wi
Rischegg, Schitzen
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schutzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Wyssachen, Schiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Entlebucher, Blindei-Schitzen
Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschitzen
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Riegsau, Schiitzen

Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Meiersmaad, Schitzengesellschaft
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schitzengesellschaft
Gysenstein, Feldschiitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen

Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft

Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Suldtal, Schiitzen

Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen
Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Munchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
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97 Gertsch Thomas 1972 S Blumenstein, Feldschitzen 57 03 53
98 Grossen Roland 1974 S  Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen 57 03 53
99 Marti Marco 1976 E Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 53
100 Hanni Sabine 1989 E Schipfen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 53
101 Wagli Manuela 1996 E Belp, Schitzen 57 03 53
102 Roth Andreas 1940 SV Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen 57 03 52
103 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch 57 03 52
104 Dahinden Vreni 1951V  Entlebucher, Blindei-Schiitzen 57 03 52
105 Melcher Jonin 1951V  Luzern,Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt 57 03 52
106 Zahler Alfred 1952V  Reichenbachi.K.,Schitzengesellschali 57 03 52
107 Kernen Jirg 1953V Reutigen, Feldschitzen 57 03 52
108 Neukomm Ueli 1953V Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen 57 03 52
109 Roos Kurt 1957V  Luzern,Schiitzengesellschaftder Stadt 57 03 52
110 Messerli Urs 1958V  Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 52
111 Meister Urs 1960V Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 52
112 Gritter Roland 1961S Zweisimmen, Schiitzen 57 03 52
113 Messerli Doris 1964 S Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 52
114 Gempeler Stephan 1964 S Diemtigen, Schiitzenverein 57 03 52
115 Schlichter Prisca 1965S Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 52
116 Gfeller Thomas 1968 S  Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen 57 03 52
117 Wanzenried Martin 1971S Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen 5703 52
118 Hanhart-Schneider Slavica 1973 S  Lyss-Grossaffoltern, SchiitzenvereinWi 57 03 52
119 Meyer Jonathan 1985 E Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen 57 03 52
120 Eggen Dominik 1989 E  Suldtal, Schiitzen 57 03 52
121 Bartlome Peter 1946 SV Rischegg, Schitzen 5703 51
122 Leuenberger Markus 1949 SV Huttwil, Sportschitzen 57 03 51
123 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951V  Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen 57 03 51
124 Wairsten Gottfried 1954V Reutigen, Feldschiitzen 57 03 51
125 Eicher Walter 1957V Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen 57 03 51
126 Meister Christian 1957V  Wyssachen, Schitzen 57 03 51
127 Sahli Bernhard 1958V  Muhleberg, Sportschitzen 5703 51
128 Feuz Werner 1959V Lauterbrunnen, Feldschitzen 57 03 51
129 Zumbrunnen Hans 1961S Zweisimmen, Schiitzen 57 03 51
130 Siegenthaler Hans Rudolf 1963 S Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 51
131 Kach Jakob 1965S Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 51
132 Fahrni Ulrich 1968 S Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen 57 03 51
133 Schafer Monika 1969 S Reutigen, Feldschitzen 57 03 51
134 Hadorn Jakob 1991 E Blumenstein, Feldschitzen 57 03 51
135 Sommer Walter 1944 SV Tecknau, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 03 50
136 Spring Ernst 1946 SV Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 50
137 Holzer Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellsch 57 03 50
138 Meyer Vreni 1954V Belp, Schitzen 57 03 50
139 Michel Erwin 1955V Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val 57 03 50
140 Dubi Martin 1955V  Wattenwil, Schutzengesellschaft 57 03 50
141 Sigrist Walter 1955V  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellsch 57 03 50
142 Welten Jakob 1959V  Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschitzengesellsct 57 03 50
143 Bahler Urs 1962 S  Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 50
144 Baumgartner Hans 1962 S Wyssachen, Schitzen 57 03 50
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Teilnehmer

Gammenthaler Thomas

Matti Martin

Held Martin
Tschanz Stefan
Trummer Stephan
Aegerter Hans
Schwab Walter
Mani Manfred
Meyer Kurt

Joss Ernst
Allemann Pierre
Marx Andreas
Truden Harald
Muller Markus
Heiniger Philippe
Fahrni Jirg
Wyss Adolf
Steiner Hans
Roth Hans
Buhler Hanspeter
Feuz Hans Peter
Werren Urs
Gfeller Ueli
Aregger Josef
Gertsch Werner
Stampfli Marcel
Lathi Florian
Anthenien Josef
Baumgartner Rolf
Mbller Christine
Amstutz Hans-Rudolf
Reichen David
Liechti Fritz
Wenger Daniela

1963 S
1965 S
1966 S
1969 S
1986 E
1935 SV
1940 SV
1950 SV
1950 SV
1951V
1961 S
1969 S
1972 S
1975 E
1983 E
1989 E
1938 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1957V
1965 S
1967 S
1949 SV
1950 SV
1950 SV
1966 S
1981 E
1954V
1965 S
1970 S
1953V
1975 E
1949 SV
1969 S

Verein

Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hofenb/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Lenk i/S., Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Belp, Schitzen

Munchenbuchsee, Militéarschiitzen
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Spars-Port, VSG

Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Gysenstein, Feldschiitzen
Reichenbachi.K., Schitzengesellschat
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Lauterbrunnen, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Visp-Eyholz, Schiitzenzunft Sportschiitz
Thierachern, Schitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein

Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
Thierachern, Schitzengesellschaft
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